Yorkshire Forum for Water Customers Meeting

Date: 23 March 2023 at Ipm
Venue: Microsoft Teams

Apologies: Oliver Spoor, Naila Hussain

13.00

13.30

13:40

14:00

14:15

14:25

14:40

15:00

15:15

15:30

AGENDA

Forum members session

Update on Actions

Critical Path

Bespoke Performance Commitments
Break

Your Water, Your Say

Acceptability and Affordability Testing
Business Plan Tracker

AOB

Close

Richard Hepburn (YW)
Justin Blake (YW)

Richard Hepburn (YW)

Paul Chapman (YW)
Paul Chapman (YW)
All

All



