Yorkshire Forum for Water Customers Meeting

Date: 23 March 2023 at 1pm Venue: Microsoft Teams

Apologies: Oliver Spoor, Naila Hussain

AGENDA

13.00	Forum members session	
13.30	Update on Actions	Richard Hepburn (YW)
13:40	Critical Path	Justin Blake (YW)
14:00	Bespoke Performance Commitments	Richard Hepburn (YW)
14:15	Break	
14:25	Your Water, Your Say	Paul Chapman (YW)
14:40	Acceptability and Affordability Testing	Paul Chapman (YW)
15:00	Business Plan Tracker	All
15:15	AOB	All
15:30	Close	